DATASHEET
DS_S48SR12001_07052006 Delta Electronics, Inc.
1
APPLICATIONS
� Telecom/DataCom
� Wireless Networks
� Optical Network Equipment
� Server and Data Storage

DS_S48SR12001_07052006
12
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
S 48 S R 120 01 E R F A
Form Factor Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
 Option Code
S- Small
Power
48V S- Single R- Thru-hole 120-12V 01-1.25A E-No ON/OFF
Control
Function
R- 0.170”
N- 0.145”
K- 0.110”
F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A- Encapsulated &
Trim
B- Encapsulated &
No Trim
C- Open Frame &
Trim
D- Open Frame &
No Trim
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
S48SR1R805ERFA 36V~75V 0.5A 1.8V 5.0A 80.0%
S48SR2R504ERFA 36V~75V 0.5A 2.5V  4.5A 83.0%
S48SR3R303ERFA 36V~75V 0.5A 3.3V  3.0A 84.5%
S48SR3R304ERFA 36V~75V 0.6A 3.3V 4.5A 86.0%
S48SR05002ERFA 36V~75V 0.5A 5.0V 2.0A 85.0%
S48SR05003ERFA 36V~75V 0.6A 5.0V  3.0A 86.5%
S48SR12001ERFA 36V~75V 0.6A 12.0V 1.25A 86.5%
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone:
East Coast: (888) 335 8201